

ABOUT US

Northwest Title Company provides a wide range of products and services covering Residential, Commercial, Agricultural and Vacant Lands located in Craig and greater Moffat County, Colorado (adjacent counties if required).

Northwest Title Company is an affiliate company to Title Company of the Rockies. Title Company of the Rockies maintains branch operations in Denver Metro, Eagle, Garfield, Grand, Lake, Moffat (dba Northwest Title Company), Pitkin, Routt, and Summit Counties. Closing services are available for all mountain communities, throughout Colorado, and on a nationwide basis. Project work for adjoining counties or statewide is available on a pre-approved basis.

Northwest Title Company is a member of the ET Investments family of title agencies which is proudly located in Colorado. With affiliated sister agencies, we have offices in several Western states, including Arizona, Colorado, Idaho, Montana, Nevada, Texas, and Wyoming.

Northwest Title Company maintains an experienced, educated, and appropriately licensed team that provides quality title products and closing services. We take great pride in our work, striving to meet the expectations of our customers, while at the same time ensuring that all aspects of your real estate transaction are completed properly.

Our local team lives and works in Moffat County - an important distinction in this digital age - which provides us with an unmatched knowledge of local real estate matters and trends.

Northwest Title Company works with multiple title insurance underwriters that are the most substantial and financially secure underwriters in the country. No other regional competitor maintains the underwriting flexibility or any differing pricing these relationships yield. That translates into you receiving cost effective, solution driven results to accomplish your real estate strategies. We leverage those relationships on your behalf!











530 Breeze Street, Craig, CO 81625 ~ Office: 970.824.9427 ~ Fax: 970.824.2305 www.NWTitleCompany.com

Northwest Title Company ©2024

